DDP40-1
This product is Supplied with Mounting Kit including with the Order.
Satin Brass (Finish ID:13)
XX" in item code denotes Finish ID.
“
XXX" in item code denotes Door Thickness.
“
XXXX" in item code denotes Door Material.

 unless within 48 hours of the order being placed.
• Contact us for customized finishes, refer pages F1, F2, F3 & F4 for finish glossary.
How to Order
FINISH ID : 13
DDP.1059.8”.13.GLASS.1 3/4”
DOOR MATERIAL : GLASS
DOOR THICKNESS : 1 3/4 INCH
STYLE : VENDOME
SIZE : OAL 8 INCH
BACK TO BACK DOOR PULL
Door ThicknessDoor Material
1. Wood
2. Metal
3. Glass
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1"
Custom Finishes (3-4 Weeks Delivery)*
Base Material : Brass Standard Finishes (2-3 Weeks Delivery)
Base Material : Brass
Brush Chrome
(Finish ID:95)
Aged Brass
(Finish ID:4)
Brush Nickel
(Finish ID:3)
Polished Nickel
(Finish ID:8)
Satin Brass
(Finish ID:13)
Graphite
(Finish ID:61)
   Titanium
(Finish ID:79)
Antique Copper
(Finish ID:15)
Base Material : Bronze
Silicon Bronze Light
(Finish ID:53)
White Bronze
(Finish ID:54)
Custom Finishes (3-4 Weeks Delivery)*
Vendome Side By Side Back To Back Door Pull Finish Options
Page 1 of 9
Page 2 of 9
Page 3 of 9
DDP.1059.XX.XX.XXX.XXXX
Door Thickness:-XXXStyle ID:- Vendome Side
by Side
4
SLEEVE
1x
2x
4
1
1
1
-
5
6 DDP.SPANNER (No.10,11)
S.No.
DDP.1059.XX.XX.XXX.XXXX
LNKY2.5
INSERT
WASHER
7
LNKY2.5 DDP.SPANNER (No.10,11)DDP.1059.XX.XX.XXX.XXXX WASHERINSERT
USE SLEEVE
Including only
Glass Door